
COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD

E-mail  :  scott@computime.com.au

ROUND 3
WIN Stadium - Wollongong

November 9

www.computime.com.au

2019 AUSTRALIAN SUPERCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Mark Hancock

SX 1
Qualifying - Non-seeded Group
PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION

Date: 09/11/19 Started at: 16:04:47
Event: Q06 Laps: 8 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy Starters: 14
Track: Good Printed at: 20:27

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap  Leader Prev 
  1 70 Lawson BOPPING / Empire Kawasaki Kawasaki 41.953  5 of  9
  2 57 Jackson RICHARDSON / Rockstar Honda 42.307  8 of 11 .354 .354
  3 73 Henry MILLER / Raceline KTM KTM 42.685  4 of 10 .732 .378
  4 33 Cody DYCE / SB Motosport Suzuki 42.970  9 of 10 1.017 .285
  5 J05 Jesse MADDEN / Oil Piping Systems Honda 43.262  4 of 10 1.309 .292
  6 21 Justin CARAFA Honda 44.085  8 of 10 2.132 .823
  7 602 Lochie LATIMER / TLR Yamaha 44.235  3 of  3 2.282 .150
  8 62 Dylan WOOD / Forma Boots KTM 44.351  4 of  6 2.398 .116
 10 82 Elijah WIESE Yamaha 46.094  5 of  8 4.141 1.743
 11 74 Jamie HARVEY Kawasaki 46.533  5 of  9 4.580 .439
 12 56 Jono KRUSIC Husqvarna 47.554  7 of  9 5.601 1.021
  9 48 Blake COBBIN Husqvarna 45.651  6 of  9 3.698
 13 49 Trent BROCHTRUP Kawasaki 48.894  6 of  9 6.941 3.243
 14 351 Thomas HILL / Kawasaki Yamaha 50.564  6 of  8 8.611 1.670

***  No. 48 (Blake COBBIN) - 3 position penalty from Clerk of Course for jumping under yellow flag  ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES

Date: 09/11/19 Started at: 16:04:47
Event: Q06 Laps: 8 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy Starters: 14
Track: Good Printed at: 20:27

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10 Lap 11
J05 Jesse MADDEN 40.830 45.957 50.644 43.262 54.078 51.275 44.564 49.552 44.113 1:11.135
21 Justin CARAFA 44.277 59.319 47.795 47.954 44.948 44.952 56.654 44.085 1:08.270 46.921
33 Cody DYCE 43.556 44.733 44.028 43.928 58.185 43.254 43.097 53.774 42.970 1:07.531
48 Blake COBBIN 1:04.749 56.065 48.426 47.882 51.426 45.651 1:24.853 47.102 54.083
49 Trent BROCHTRUP 51.835 1:18.711 59.455 50.731 53.199 48.894 51.614 51.648 55.982
56 Jono KRUSIC 59.302 50.701 48.338 1:08.162 47.871 1:01.490 47.554 54.383 1:01.322
57 Jackson RICHARDSON 34.100 42.505 43.217 42.686 59.310 1:03.780 49.528 42.307 51.737 50.341 42.629
62 Dylan WOOD 43.083 46.844 44.835 44.351 49.365 52.067
70 Lawson BOPPING 52.649 44.092 43.742 1:10.255 41.953 59.989 55.191 42.199 1:19.884
73 Henry MILLER 36.749 42.731 50.028 42.685 1:00.115 51.852 43.557 43.200 1:22.630 50.065
74 Jamie HARVEY 56.128 49.595 51.446 55.623 46.533 57.794 52.473 1:03.729 47.690
82 Elijah WIESE 55.673 57.182 46.312 55.415 46.094 46.265 46.771 1:11.391
351 Thomas HILL 1:06.423 55.218 56.597 59.301 1:03.236 50.564 1:17.242 1:02.663
602 Lochie LATIMER 48.174 50.833 44.235

***  No. 48 (Blake COBBIN) - 3 position penalty from Clerk of Course for jumping under yellow flag  ***
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SX 1
Qualifying - Non-seeded Group

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 09/11/19 Started at: 16:04:47
Event: Q06 Laps: 8 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy Starters: 14
Track: Good Printed at: 20:27

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:16.605 57 Jackson RICHARDSON Honda 42.505 2
4:12.691 70 Lawson BOPPING Kawasaki 41.953 5

***  No. 48 (Blake COBBIN) - 3 position penalty from Clerk of Course for jumping under yellow flag  ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SX 1
Overall Qualifying

PROVISIONAL MERGED CLASSIFICATION
Date: 09/11/19 Printed at: 20:27

Event Event Fastest
Pos No Name Machine Q05  Q06  Lap  

1 4 Luke CLOUT / CDR Yamaha Monster Energy Yamaha 40.662 40.662
2 75 Josh HILL / CDR Yamaha Monster Energy Yamaha 40.702 40.702
3 1 Justin BRAYTON / Penrite Factory Honda Racing Team Honda 40.778 40.778
4 122 Daniel REARDON / Yamaha Australia Yamaha 41.638 41.638
5 7 Dylan LONG / Empire Kawasaki Kawasaki 41.704 41.704
6 70 Lawson BOPPING / Empire Kawasaki Kawasaki 41.953 41.953
7 24 Brett METCALFE / Penrite Factory Honda Racing Team Honda 42.275 42.275
8 57 Jackson RICHARDSON / Rockstar Honda 42.307 42.307
9 86 Richie EVANS / Yamalube Yamaha Racing Yamaha 42.353 42.353
10 14 Jesse DOBSON / MPE Husqvarna Husqvarna 42.602 42.602
11 73 Henry MILLER / Raceline KTM KTM 42.685 42.685
12 47 Todd WATERS / DPH Motosport Husqvarna 42.823 42.823
13 33 Cody DYCE / SB Motosport Suzuki 42.970 42.970
14 J05 Jesse MADDEN / Oil Piping Systems Honda 43.262 43.262
15 30 Joel WIGHTMAN / Honda Motorcycles Honda 43.917 43.917
16 36 Gradie FEATHERSTONE / KSF Racing Yamaha 43.990 43.990
17 21 Justin CARAFA Honda 44.085 44.085
18 602 Lochie LATIMER / TLR Yamaha 44.235 44.235
19 62 Dylan WOOD / Forma Boots KTM 44.351 44.351
20 3 Jayden RYKERS / SB Motosport Suzuki 44.601 44.601
21 82 Elijah WIESE Yamaha 46.094 46.094
22 74 Jamie HARVEY Kawasaki 46.533 46.533
23 56 Jono KRUSIC Husqvarna 47.554 47.554
24 48 Blake COBBIN Husqvarna 45.651 45.651
25 49 Trent BROCHTRUP Kawasaki 48.894 48.894
26 351 Thomas HILL / Kawasaki Yamaha 50.564 50.564

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD

E-mail  :  scott@computime.com.au

ROUND 3
WIN Stadium - Wollongong

November 9

www.computime.com.au

2019 AUSTRALIAN SUPERCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Mark Hancock

SX 1
Heat 1

PROVISIONAL GRID PICK
Date: 09/11/19 Started at: 16:04:47
Event: Q06 Laps: 8 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy Starters: 14
Track: Good Printed at: 20:27

Pos No Name Time  
1 75 Josh HILL 40.702
2 122 Daniel REARDON 41.638
3 70 Lawson BOPPING 41.953
4 57 Jackson RICHARDSON 42.307
5 14 Jesse DOBSON 42.602
6 47 Todd WATERS 42.823
7 J05 Jesse MADDEN 43.262
8 36 Gradie FEATHERSTONE 43.990
9 602 Lochie LATIMER 44.235
10 3 Jayden RYKERS 44.601
11 74 Jamie HARVEY 46.533
12 48 Blake COBBIN 45.651
13 351 Thomas HILL 50.564
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SX 1
Heat 2

PROVISIONAL GRID PICK
Date: 09/11/19 Started at: 16:04:47
Event: Q06 Laps: 8 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy Starters: 14
Track: Good Printed at: 20:27

Pos No Name Time  
1 4 Luke CLOUT 40.662
2 1 Justin BRAYTON 40.778
3 7 Dylan LONG 41.704
4 24 Brett METCALFE 42.275
5 86 Richie EVANS 42.353
6 73 Henry MILLER 42.685
7 33 Cody DYCE 42.970
8 30 Joel WIGHTMAN 43.917
9 21 Justin CARAFA 44.085
10 62 Dylan WOOD 44.351
11 82 Elijah WIESE 46.094
12 56 Jono KRUSIC 47.554
13 49 Trent BROCHTRUP 48.894


